
Name Email Phone number Age Range

Carlos raganok2012@gmail.com 9024410260 31-44

Yassine city.light@hotmail.fr 9022201363 31-44

Chris McMaster crmcmaster@gmail.com 902-999-1644 45 plus

Stephen Pierre stephen.pierre20@gmail.com 9028182473 18-30

Alex Almeida alex.b.almeida@gmail.com 902 233 4071 31-44

Andrew Tyne andrewtyne@gmail.com (902) 210 6246 31-44

Matthew Corbett robinck2010@gmail.com 5145535493 18-30

Matthew Clayfield matt.clayfield@gmail.com 9022406727 31-44

Manav Malhotra manav.k.malhotra@gmail.com 902-220-3943 18-30

Nicolas Thouin nithouin@hotmail.com 9024019670 31-44

Otmane Elwardi otmaneelwardi2@gmail.com 9022376648 18-30

Mohamed Eltobgy m.tobgy@hotmail.com 9022405848 18-30

Michael D Lombard mdl.michaeldirk@gmail.com 9024763484 18-30

George Tasiopoulos tasiopoulosgeorge@gmail.com 902-209-9312 18-30

Martyn Day malouga@hotmail.com 4.47891E+11 18-30

Tony Saleh tony@spicandspan.ca 902-830-3813 45 plus

Nicholas Stoddard nickstoddard3@icloud.com 9028172393 18-30

Timothy Trites timtrites@gmail.com 18-30

Cole Rhyno-Wiedemann crhyno@live.com 9024030220 18-30

Brent Townsend brent.townsend@gmail.com 9028186773 45 plus

Matthew Largent matthewclargent@aol.com 902 488 4199 18-30

Patrick Riles patrickriles@hotmail.com 9022296319 18-30

Eddie Howard howardeddie12@gmail.com 9022668268 18-30

Thomas Duncker thomas.duncker1@gmail.com 9024784794 18-30

Chukwudi chinye wudiextra@yahoo.com 9024486773 31-44

Juan Carlos Rivera jc.rivera0609@gmail.com 9022215834 18-30

Thomas Stubbs thomas_a_stubbs@outlook.com 9025291601 18-30

Matthew Gove matthewgove@yahoo.co.uk 902 292 0637 31-44

Haitham haitham_waleed@hotmail.com 902-292-2500 18-30

Abdulaziz Aboud a.maboud@hotmail.com 902-229-6564 18-30

Jeff Little jeff_little@outlook.com 902-579-2406 31-44

Lachlan Greechan lachlangreechan@gmail.com (902) - 483 - -0106 18-30

Antoine Brown a.brown2252@gmail.com 902-580-3491 18-30

Dmitry Kosarev donkosarev@gmail.com 7097301558 18-30

Keigin Grayley keigingrayley@yahoo.ca 902-874-1235 18-30



Preferred Divisions Positions Played

Lower, Middle Mid Fielder, Striker

Any Mid Fielder, Striker

O45 Mid Fielder

Middle, Upper Mid Fielder, Striker

Lower Defender, Mid Fielder, Striker

Lower Defender, Mid Fielder

Middle Mid Fielder, Striker

Upper Defender, Mid Fielder, Striker

Lower, Middle Keeper

Middle, Upper Mid Fielder, Striker

Upper Mid Fielder

Lower, Middle Mid Fielder

Any Keeper

Lower, Middle Defender, Mid Fielder

Any Striker

Any Striker

Lower, Middle Defender, Mid Fielder, Striker

Middle, Upper Keeper

Middle, Upper Mid Fielder, Striker

Lower, Middle, O45 Keeper

Any Defender, Mid Fielder, Striker

Lower Defender, Mid Fielder, Striker

Lower Striker

Middle Mid Fielder, Striker

Lower, Middle Mid Fielder, Striker

Middle, Upper Mid Fielder, Striker

Lower, Middle Keeper, Striker

Lower Keeper

Middle, Upper Mid Fielder

Upper Mid Fielder

Lower, Middle Defender, Mid Fielder

Middle, Upper Defender

Upper Defender, Mid Fielder

Any Keeper, Defender

Lower, Middle, Upper Defender, Mid Fielder


